
AP Exam Dates and Times 

Week 1 Morning Exam Afternoon Exam 
Monday, May 4, 2026 Biology  
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Chemistry 

Human Geography  
US Government 
&Politics 

Wednesday, May 6, 
2026 

English Literature and 
Composition 

Physics I 

Thursday, May 7, 2026 World History African American 
Studies 
Statistics 

Friday, May 8, 2026 United States History Macroeconomics 
Week 2 Morning Exam Afternoon Exam 

Monday, May 11, 2026 Calculus   
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Pre-Calculus Psychology 
Wednesday, May 13, 
2026 

English Language and 
Composition 

 

Thursday, May 14, 2026  Computer Science 
Principles  

Friday, May 15, 2026 Environmental Science   
 

Payment Site 
• TotalRegistration.net/AP/110305  

 

           
 

Important Dates for Fall Semester Exams 
Tuesday, October 7th – Total Registration opens for 
payment. 
Friday, November 7th – Total Registration closes for 
payment – Payment Deadline! 
Monday, November 10th – First Semester exams 
will be ordered. 
Monday, November 10th– Last day to cancel exams 
without $40 cancellation fee. 
 
***Spring Registration and Payment Deadline – 

March 7, 2026** 
 

 

http://totalregistration.net/AP/110305

